
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

33 
43 
1 

76 
38 
29 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

James Rispoli 

Troy Herfoss 

Loris Baz 

Bradley Smith 

Tyler O'Hara 

Make 
HD 

HD 

IND 

IND 

HD 

IND 

Diff 

0.238 

0.412 

3.377 

4.681 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
3:42.026 

3:42.264 

3:42.438 

3:45.403 

3:46.707 

3:45.413 

Best Tm 
1:50.036 

1:49.816 

1:50.372 

1:51.070 

1:50.993 

Sponsor 
Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 

Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 3/7/2025 12:15:44 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.238 

Avg. Speed 

113.825 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.816 

Best Speed 

115.065 

Best Lap by 

43 - James Rispoli 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Challenge 

Race (2 Laps) started at 12:10:54 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/7/2025 12:00 


