



Daytona 200 Sorted on Laps

King of the Baggers

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles

Challenge

3/7/2025 12:00

Race (2 Laps) started at 12:10:54

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	33	Kyle Wyman	HD		3:42.026	1:50.036	Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing
2	43	James Rispoli	HD	0.238	3:42.264	1:49.816	Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing
3	1	Troy Herfoss	IND	0.412	3:42.438	1:50.372	S&S/Indian Motorcycle
4	76	Loris Baz	IND	3.377	3:45.403	1:51.070	S&S/Indian Motorcycle
5	38	Bradley Smith	HD	4.681	3:46.707	1:50.993	Harley-Davidson x Dynojet Factory Racing
6	29	Tyler O'Hara	IND	1 Lap	3:45.413		S&S/Indian Motorcycle

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.238	113.825	1:49.816	115.065	43 - James Rispoli

Rick Hobbs Signature:

Race Director

Printed: 3/7/2025 12:15:44 PM

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals



